

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
4th on A/c Bill				
Name of work + Contingent 8000 Sqm Fafila				
Panthevive Vidyalyog To Fakila Gawa				
Under Panasy 20 Kogol block.				
Agency + Herant Kumar Singh, ill - Shivpuri				
P.O + P.S - Shivpuri, dist - Buxar.				
Ag. No. 26/3 B.D/20-21.				
date of start + 25-05-20.				
date of completion + 25-05-21.				
date of measurement + 11-06-21				
(7) P/A Pinner coat with emulsion				
SS1 C.O. 85 kg/m ² 3 ft T.S. chux				

502	20	E/L		
1x12.00x	5.70+4.70+4.10+3.70+3.75			53.16m ²
1	18.00	3.75	=	67.50m ²
2	30.00	3.75	=	225.00m ²
1	10.00	3.75	=	37.50m ²
1x20.00x	3.75+5.00+5.30+4.50+3.75			89.20m ²
8	30.00	3.75	=	900.00m ²
1	12.00	3.75	=	45.00m ²
1x20.00x	3.75+4.00+4.30+4.00+3.75			79.20m ²
1	6.00	3.75	=	22.50m ²
11	30.00	3.75	=	1237.50m ²
1	22.00	3.75	=	82.50m ²
3	30.00	3.75	=	337.50m ²
1x20.00x	3.75+4.10+5.70+4.10+3.75			85.60m ²
Continuation				

4th on AC Bill.

Abstract of cost

(1.) Cost of Highway B.M. Williams - do - E/2

1.810 K-124 side T.M. B page 20.

@ 27283.78/K-12

49,384.00

(2.) clearing & grubbing road land - do - E/2

0.700 H-2 side T.M. B page 20

@ 58321.70/H-2

40,825.00

(3.) Cost of embankment with material obtained

from borrow pits 1st 1000m - do - E/2

2659.85 per side T.M. B page 21.

@ 166.69/m³

443,370.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(4) Cost of subgrade cotton shoulders with approved material from bitumen pit					
Lead 1000m			do	1/2	
2714.84 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 21.		
@ 199.56/m ³					541,773.00
(5) Cost of GSB Pavt (with concrete sand)					
by P/V well graded material as per T.S.					
clause 402		do	E/F		
1260.712 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 21.		
@ 3076.03/m ³					38,77,988.00
(6) P/V work Gr - III (with stone dressing)					
Type B' 11-25mm) as per T.S. clause 405 do-1/2					
511.617 m ³ wide T.M.B			Page 21.		
@ 4305.50/m ³					22,02,767.00
(7) P/A Paving coat with emulsion					
SS, @ 0.85 kg/m ² as per T.S. clause 502 do-1/2					
5681.25 m ² wide T.M.B			Page 25.		
@ 52.58/m ²					29,87,20.00
(8) P/A Tack coat with emulsion (RS)					
@ 0.275 kg/m ² as per T.S. clause 503 do-1/2					
5681.25 m ² wide T.M.B			Page 26		
@ 17.73/m ²					100,729.00
(9) P/V 20mm thick mass with stone chips					
13.2 mm to 0.075 mm Type B' with bitumen					
@ 19 kg/m ² with Power transfer as per					
Continuation					75,55,556.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
T.S. class 509	—	—	—	—	—
5681.25 m ² wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 26	—	—
@ 251.44/m ²	—	—	—	—	1428493.00
118) P/F ordinary K.I.R. above door E/I	—	—	—	—	—
3 Nos wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 27	—	—
@ 2272.49/Hos	—	—	—	—	6817.00
118B) P/F 200 mm above door E/I	—	—	—	—	—
8 Nos wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 27	—	—
@ 632.86/Hos	—	—	—	—	5063.00
12(i) P/F 600 mm deep under door E/I	—	—	—	—	—
board	—	—	—	—	—

6 Nos wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 27	—	—
@ 3183.57/Hos	—	—	—	—	19101.00
12(ii) P/F 600 mm X 450 mm deep under door E/I	—	—	—	—	—
1 Nos wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 27	—	—
@ 3964.14/Hos	—	—	—	—	3964.00
12(iii) P/F 600 mm Circular board door E/I	—	—	—	—	—
3 Nos wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 27	—	—
@ 4009.42/Hos	—	—	—	—	12022.00
14) P/F P.M.G.S.T. Typical zinc coated board	—	—	—	—	—
light board, extra zinc coated board	—	—	—	—	—
corrosive board door E/I	—	—	—	—	—
2 Nos wide T.M.B	—	—	Page 21	—	—
@ 9893.11/Hos	—	—	—	—	19786.00

Continuation

90,50,808.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

30

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(15.) E/w in execution for S/S for do- E/E				
98.442m ³ wide T.R.B			Page 21.	
C 304.23/m ³				28,133.00
(16.) P/V R.C.C M15 in open for do- E/E				
11.18m ³ wide T.R.B			Page 22.	
C 5225.76/m ³				58,424.00
(17.) P/V R.C.C R/C 4 R/C 4 R/C 360mm φ do- E/E				
30.00m wide T.R.B			Page 22.	
C 1283.03/m ³				38,491.00
(18.) B/w execution (1.4) in Road wall do- E/E				
86.08m ³ wide T.R.B			Page 22.	
C 6124.76/m ³				527219.00
(19.) plastering with C.M (1:1:4) on B/w				
do do			E/E	
170.326m ² wide T.R.B			Page 22.	
C 154.18/m ²				26261.00
(20.) P/V 1.5cm thick cement plaster				
on plaster do			E/E	
50.70m ² wide T.R.B			Page 22.	
C 50.49/m ²				2,560.00
(21.) P/L R.C.C pipe HP3 1000mm φ				
do do			E/E	
7.50m wide T.R.B			Page 22.	
C 3491.93/m				26,189.00
				9758,085.00

Continuation